CBL TIE 18LB 4IN BLACK NYL MTG HOLE
TY533MX
Extended Product Type TY533MX
Product ID 7TAG009520R0063
EAN 5414363066040
Catalog Description CBL TIE 18LB 4IN BLACK NYL MTG HOLE
Long Description
Integrated Mounting Hole Cable Tie, Black Polyamide (Nylon 6.6) for Temperatures up
to 105 Degrees Celsius (220 F), Weather and Ultraviolet Resistant for Indoor and
Outdoor Applications, Length of 91mm (3.6 Inches), Width of 2.5mm (0.1 Inches),
Thickness of 1mm (0.04 Inches), Tensile Strength Rating of 80 Newtons (18 pounds),
#4 Screw for Mounting
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
5414363066040EAN
786210879604UPC
United States (US)Country of Origin
3926909985Customs Tariff Number
eachSelling Unit of Measure
Dimensions
0.09 in
2.31 mm
Product Net Width
4 in
101.61 mm
Product Net Depth /
Length
Container Information
100 piecePackage Level 1 Units
0.004 in
0.1 mm
Package Level 1 Width
7 in
178 mm
Package Level 1 Height
4 in
102 mm
Package Level 1 Depth /
Length
500 piecePackage Level 2 Units
14.4 in
366 mm
Package Level 2 Width
9.3 in
236 mm
Package Level 2 Height
19.5 in
495 mm
Package Level 2 Depth /
Length
10000 piecePackage Level 3 Units
11.5 in
292 mm
Package Level 3 Width
9.39 in
239 mm
Package Level 3 Height
19.79 in
503 mm
Package Level 3 Depth /
Length
Technical UL/CSA
V-2Flammability According
to UL94
Additional Information
Ty-RapBrand / Label
0.08 to 0.63 in
2 to 16 mm
Bundle Diameter
BlackColor
19720803Effective Date
Stainless Steel BarbLock Type
Nylon/Polyamide 6.6Material
NYLON CABLE TIES AND ACCESSORIESProduct Name
Integrated Mounting HoleProduct Type
9AKK107991A8069RoHS Date
Low profile head is designed to prevent snags on uneven surfaces and
easier to pull through bulkheads. Non-magnetic stainless steel locking
device insures both maximum strength and the right tightness every time.
Special Functions
18 lb
80 N
Tensile Strength
0.04 in
1 mm
Thickness
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
TDS000577Data Sheet, Technical
Information
TY533MXInstructions and
Manuals
9AKK107992A3998REACH Declaration
9AKK107991A8069RoHS Information
2TY533MX
Classifications
EC000046 - Cable tieETIM 6
EC000046 - Cable tieETIM 7
EC000046 - Cable tieETIM 8
39121703UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
5044 >> Mounted Head TiesIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Wire Management and Connectivity  → Cable Ties
Categories
3TY533MX